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201411050003
48560

11/05/2014
08:16:39

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS KANAKIS
PETER
CONSTANTIN
E

38 24 Lot#:23
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201411050003
48580

11/05/2014
08:16:41

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38 24 Lot#:110
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201411050003
48610

11/05/2014
08:16:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38 24 Lot#:112
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP

201411050003
48600

11/05/2014
08:16:43

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38 24 Lot#:60
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP

201402110000
38840

02/11/2014
12:10:36

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:102
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201403070000
64370

03/07/2014
02:38:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALAMERICA
BANK

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201403070000
64390

03/07/2014
02:38:53

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALAMERICA
BANK

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201403180000
74540

03/18/2014
11:15:46

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:21
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201403240000
81100

03/24/2014
12:52:03

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:107
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404020000
94210

04/02/2014
02:14:53

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38 24 Lot#:65
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404150001
09260

04/15/2014
10:10:09

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:19
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405140001
46140

05/14/2014
03:21:15

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38 24 Lot#:31
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405190001
50150

05/19/2014
11:41:37

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201405190001
50170

05/19/2014
11:41:39

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405190001
50200

05/19/2014
11:41:42

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:35
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405190001
50220

05/19/2014
11:41:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:23
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405190001
50240

05/19/2014
11:41:46

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:18
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405290001
62080

05/29/2014
12:31:36

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38 24 Lot#:87
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201407030002
02390

07/03/2014
12:22:53

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:27
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201407030002
02410

07/03/2014
12:22:55

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:16
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201407070002
04660

07/07/2014
03:07:26

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS JONES
HOWARD O

38 24 Lot#:111
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201407070002
04760

07/07/2014
03:07:36

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38 24 Lot#:88
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201407100002
09810

07/10/2014
02:23:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201407180002
20540

07/18/2014
02:41:48

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201409230002
97890

09/23/2014
12:29:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:116
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201410090003
18030

10/09/2014
09:03:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS MALLORY JILL
S

38 24 Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201410090003
19790

10/09/2014
01:58:24

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:105
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201401230000
21760

01/23/2014
10:14:58

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:15
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201401230000
21790

01/23/2014
10:15:01

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:13
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


