Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411050003 48560	11/05/2014 08:16:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KANAKIS PETER CONSTANTIN E			38	24		Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201411050003 48580	11/05/2014 08:16:41	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			38	24		Lot#:110 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201411050003 48610	11/05/2014 08:16:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			38	24		Lot#:112 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED
201411050003 48600	11/05/2014 08:16:43	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			38	24		Lot#:60 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP
201402110000 38840	02/11/2014 12:10:36	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			38	24		Lot#:102 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201403070000 64370	03/07/2014 02:38:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALAMERICA BANK						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201403070000 64390	03/07/2014 02:38:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALAMERICA BANK						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201403180000 74540	03/18/2014 11:15:46	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:21 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201403240000 81100	03/24/2014 12:52:03	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24	Lot#:107 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404020000 94210	04/02/2014 02:14:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC		38	24	Lot#:65 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404150001 09260	04/15/2014 10:10:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:19 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201405140001 46140	05/14/2014 03:21:15	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC		38	24	Lot#:31 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201405190001 50150	05/19/2014 11:41:37	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201405190001 50170	05/19/2014 11:41:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24	Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201405190001	05/19/2014 11:41:42	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:35 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201405190001 50220	05/19/2014 11:41:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:23 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201405190001 50240	05/19/2014 11:41:46	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:18 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201405290001 62080	05/29/2014 12:31:36	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC		38	24	Lot#:87 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201407030002	07/03/2014 12:22:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:27 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201407030002	07/03/2014 12:22:55	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:16 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD

201407070002 04660	07/07/2014 03:07:26	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES HOWARD O		38	24	Lot#:111 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201407070002 04760	07/07/2014 03:07:36	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC		38	24	Lot#:88 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201407100002 09810	07/10/2014 02:23:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201407180002 20540	07/18/2014 02:41:48	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201409230002 97890	09/23/2014 12:29:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24	Lot#:116 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201410090003 18030	10/09/2014 09:03:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MALLORY JILL		38	24	Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201410090003 19790	10/09/2014 01:58:24	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24	Lot#:105 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201401230000 21760		VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:15 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
	01/23/2014 10:15:01	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:13 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE ROUE OD